CONTENTS

Acknowledgements

Introduction

1, A survey of the articles

2. Some recent publications on absolute constructions
2.1. Van der Lubbe (1984)

2.2. Vat (1984)

2.3. Ishihara (1982)

2.4, Stump (1981)

3. Chronological relations and free adjuncts

4. The problem of the subject

4.1 Binding and opacity in small clauses

4.2. Extraction asymmetries in small clauses

4.3 The governed-ungoverned distinction

4.4, The subject position and the external O-role
Notes

References

Prepositions and tenseless sentence adverbials in English

0. Summary

1. The data

2. General framework for the description of free adjuncts
3. Base rules and deep structures for free adjuncts

4. Transformations

5. Final remarks

Notes

References

On the internal structure of free adjuncts

0. Summary
1.1. Free adjuncts in surface structure

VII

13
13
17
21
25
27
38
39
7
43
45
48
49

55

55
55
58
62
67
70
72
74

75

75
75



1.2. The attachment of free adjuncts

1.3. The top of the free adjunct

1.4 P and Comp in free adjuncts

2. Free adjuncts in a government and binding framework
2.1, Case, PRO, S and Comp in free adjuncts

2.2. Syntactic patterns in free adjuncts
Notes
References :

The equi-noc-tialquandary

1. Anaphoric elements and free adjuncts
2. C-command

3. Why c-command fails

4. More on coreference

5. Coreference and free adjuncts

6. The interpretive approach

7. A comparison of equi and PRO

8. Conclusion

Notes

References

WTH with PRO orWTHwithout PRO: an absolute construction

Introduction
Klein's arguments
Interchangeability
Particles
R-suppletion

Quantitative er
PRO in the met-construction?

o R W N R

1
2
2
2
2
2.
2
2 zieh in absolute /net-constructions

3 Two problems for Klein's proposal

3.1. No hebbend (= having) or an empty V

3.2. Absolute constructions and non-absolute-constructions with

PRO subjects

77
79
83
88
88
89
94
96

99

99
ag
04
1a8
109
112
116
117
119
12i

123

123
125
125
129
131
133
136
138
143
143

147



3.3. Thematic roles 151

4. Conclusion 152
Notes 153
References 156
Extraction fromwith-constructions 157
Notes . 167
References 169
Lexical structures inEnglishfree adjuncts 171
1. Introduction 171
2. Available free adjunct structures 172
3. The configurational status of the freeadjunct 174
4. The interpretation of the subjectof the free adjunct 175
5. The alternation of PRO and lexical NP 181
6. Concluding remarks 184
Notes 185
References 188
Small clausesand free adjuncts 191
1 Introduction 191
2 Nith-absolutesconsisting ofto +infinitive as the verbal 193

nucleus W
3 The problem of the empty category ]_VZ&
4 Free adjuncts and infinitival relatives 196
5. Ing in free adjuncts 198
6 The status of to in free adjuncts 200
7 The UCC and small clauses 201
8 Conclusion 203
Notes 204

References 205



