CONTENTS

Acknow	ledgements adams by a grant ni-grant bas 4	VII
	Case, PRO, S and Comp in free adjuncts	1.1
Introd	Syntactic patterns in free adjuncts noitou	.5.5 1
1.	A survey of the articles	1
2.	Some recent publications on absolute constructions	13
2.1.	Van der Lubbe (1984)	13
2.2.	Vat (1984)	17
2.3.	Ishihara (1982)	21
2.4.	Stump (1981)	25
3.	Chronological relations and free adjuncts	27
4.	The problem of the subject	38
4.1.	Binding and opacity in small clauses	39
4.2.	Extraction asymmetries in small clauses	41
4.3.	The governed-ungoverned distinction	43
4.4.	The subject position and the external θ-role	45
Notes	Concluding reservs noisulance	48
Refere		49
Prepos	itions and tenseless sentence adverbials in English	55
0.	Summary	55
1.	The data	55
2.	General framework for the description of free adjuncts	58
3.	Base rules and deep structures for free adjuncts	62
4.	Point of the extraction and the total or the total from	67
5.	rian dan pilipate	70
Notes		72
Refere	nces to see and I charges	74
Kerere		4
On the	internal structure of free adjuncts	75
on the		
0.	Summary	75
1.1.	Free adjuncts in surface structure	75

1.2.	The attachment of free adjuncts	77
1.3.	The top of the free adjunct	79
1.4.	P and Comp in free adjuncts	83
2.	Free adjuncts in a government and binding framework	88
2.1.	Case, PRO, 5 and Comp in free adjuncts	88
2.2.	Syntactic patterns in free adjuncts	89
Notes		94
Refer	ences asiative and to various	96
	Some recent publications on absolute constructions	
The equi-noc-tial quandary		99
	Ishibura (1982)	
1.	Anaphoric elements and free adjuncts	99
2.	C-command	100
3.	Why c-command fails	104
4.	More on coreference	108
5.	Coreference and free adjuncts	109
6.	The interpretive approach	112
7.	A comparison of equi and PRO	116
8.	Conclusion	117
Notes		119
Refer	ences	121
		*
WITH	with PRO or WITH without PRO: an absolute construction	123
1.	Introduction 8755 ellT	123
2.	Klein's arguments	125
2.1.	Interchangeability 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 20	125
2.2.	Particles anothernotane T	129
2.3.	R-suppletion advance Isola	131
2.4.	Quantitative er	133
2.5.	PRO in the met-construction?	136
2.6.	zich in absolute met-constructions	138
3.	Two problems for Klein's proposal	143
3.1.	No hebbend (= having) or an empty V	143
3.2.	Absolute constructions and non-absolute-constructions w	
	PRO subjects	147

3.3.	Thematic roles	151	
4.	Conclusion	152	
Notes		153	
Refere	References		
Extrac	tion from with-constructions	157	
Notes		167	
Notes	atter 4 Gerritsen (1982), and the third in values 14 of th		
Refere	nces	169	
Lovica	l structures in English free adjuncts	171	
Lexica	1 Structures in Engrish free adjuncts	1/1	
1.	Introduction	171	
2.	Available free adjunct structures	172	
3.	The configurational status of the free adjunct	174	
4.	The interpretation of the subject of the free adjunct	175	
5.	The alternation of PRO and lexical NP	181	
6.	Concluding remarks	184	
Notes		186	
References			
		*	
Small	clauses and free adjuncts	191	
1	Introduction	191	
1.	Introduction With-absolutes consisting of to + infinitive as the verbal	193	
3.	The problem of the empty category	194	
4.	Free adjuncts and infinitival relatives	196	
	ING in free adjuncts		
5.	The status of to in free adjuncts		
6.	The UCC and small clauses		
7. 8.	Conclusion		
Notes	conclusion		
References			
verer energy			